
133

129

114

117

115

112

Women

Men

check-in

Stairs

Jewel
Box

Elevator

STAIRS TO LEVEL 2

Elevator

143 147

123

151/153

150

160
168

165

110

119

158

1st floor

175 171 169 167

165

163

161

159

149

147145143139137

132

102

130

126

127

123

158

168
170

122
108

110

100

101

105

120

116119

113 109

f.i.g.
cafe

elevator

men

women
stairs to level 2

jewel
box

elevator

stairs

west bank 
clothing

level
showroom

mider
group

paige
premium
denim

s.
 c

ol
lie

r
pl

ac
e

sh
ow

ro
om

ci
tiz

en
s 

of
 

hu
m

an
ity

fin
di

ng
s,

 in
c.

t.s.s.
terry sahagen sales

french 
connection

ke
lly

 lu
ed

tke
 

sa
le

s
ch

er
yl

 d
uf

au
lt

hudson
jeans

2fourteen 
showroom

tri
na

 tu
rk

m
ic

ha
el

 s
ta

rs

community service 
showroom hasson costa

the a/c 
collective

fifteen twenty

circle 5 showroom

kr
ist

i h
ar

ris
 

sa
le

s

cp
 s

ha
de

s

dl1961 
premium 
denim

10 eleven

level
showroom

halston 
heritage

theia jewelry

f.i.g. office

ha
tc

h

myn showroomstairs

107

the globe
showroom

wildbloom sales

dreamcatcher sales

ocean
showroom

uncommon 
fashion

level
showroom

place
showroom

jo
es

 je
an

s
fry

e

la
i c

ol
le

ct
io

ns

lefties showroom

askari
bishop + young

new showroom
coming soon

ro
om

4
ag

en
cy


